Coverage

General/Professional Liability

Automobile Liability

Automobile Physical Damage

Property

TOTAL FMIT PREMIUM

*Includes: Drug Free Credit: Yes
Safety Credit: Yes

FLORIDA
‘ MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE TRUST

Protecting the Communities We Call Home

RENEWAL QUOTE FOR 2021-2022

Deductible

$25,000

$25,000

Per Schedule

$25,000

City of Cocoa
FMIT 0105

Limit

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$100,000,000

Premium

$482,147

$142,592

$119,063

$363,456

$1,107,258

Note: Coverage summaries provided herein are intended as an outline of coverage only and are

necessarily brief. In the event of loss, all terms, conditions, and exclusions of actual Agreement and/or

Policies will apply.




