

RENEWAL QUOTE FOR 2021-2022

City of Cocoa FMIT 0105

<u>Coverage</u>	<u>Deductible</u>	<u>Limit</u>	Premium_
General/Professional Liability	\$25,000	\$2,000,000	\$482,147
Automobile Liability	\$25,000	\$1,000,000	\$142,592
Automobile Physical Damage	Per Schedule		\$119,063
Property	\$25,000	\$100,000,000	\$363,456

TOTAL FMIT PREMIUM

\$1,107,258

*Includes: Drug Free Credit: Yes Safety Credit: Yes

Note: Coverage summaries provided herein are intended as an outline of coverage only and are necessarily brief. In the event of loss, all terms, conditions, and exclusions of actual Agreement and/or Policies will apply.